
2018-2019 Lincoln PTA
Committee Chair List

Committee Sub-Committee Chairperson Email 2018-2019 Shadow
Allergy Awareness Renee Dizillo reneedizillo1@yahoo.com

Heather Smurawski heathersmurawski@aol.com
Book Fair Courtenae Trautmann courtenae1@gmail.com

Jennifer Langley jlangley122@gmail.com Allison Muller, Patty Giobbi
One Lincoln/One Book Amy Belich amy.belich72@gmail.com

Laura Woods laurarisk@hotmail.com
Carnival Chairs Mary Gura horvat.mary@gmail.com

Jayme Schwartz jayme.forker-schwartz@takeda.com

Baskets/Donations Mary Gura horvat.mary@gmail.com
Mo Egan egan.maureen.c@gmail.com
Molly Wangler mkwangler@gmail.com

Decorations Kate Prasse kateprasse@icloud.com
Kelley Boza kblancke@hotmail.com

Games/Prizes Caroline Nero cnero1977@gmail.com
Katie Hartley katielrichards@yahoo.com
Jayme Forker-Schwartz jayme.forker-schwartz@takeda.com

Hospitality Michelle Huber michelle.huber@att.net
Set Up/Clean Up Nerissa Hudson hudsonschool3@gmail.com

Sarah Rennick rennick5@att.net
Ticket/Wristband Sales Katie Feodoroff katie@feodoroff.net
Volunteers Jill Pettorelli jrobison@ameritech.net

Meghan Rice meghanrice32@gmail.com
Budget Becky McPhee beckymcphee@gmail.com
Emails Kristy Maiers kristy.maiers@gmail.com

Chess Club Karyn Kain karynkain@gmail.com
Sheila Haarstad haarstad09@att.net

Directory Christine Czernicki cczernic@yahoo.com Dianne Schenkenberg
Explore More Day Christina Piper cpiper75@gmail.com

Becky Iacob becpalas@msn.com
Diane Schenkenberg cdschenk@comcast.net

Fifth Grade Recognition Courtenae Trautmann courtenae1@gmail.com
Slide Show

Field Day Meghan Scarsella meghanscarsella@yahoo.com
Jeanine Sica jeaneenw@yahoo.com
Beth Breen ea_breen@yahoo.com

Fun Lunches Caroline Heflin carolineheflin@gmail.com
Hospitality Michelle Huber michelle.huber@att.net
Junior Great Books Kate Prasse kateprasse@me.com Meredith Marzano

Kristy Maiers kristy.maiers@gmail.com Megan Niles
Membership Michelle Huber michelle.huber@att.net
Outdoor Classroom
Parent Patrol/Safe Routes/ Bike Rally Celia Grebs celiagrebs@gmail.com

Patti Giobbi pgiobbi22@gmail.com
Pep Rally Tina Park tpark44@yahoo.com
Plunge Into Fitness/Raging Waves Jennifer Cello jennifercello@yahoo.com
Room Rep Coordinator Becky Iacob becpalas@msn.com
Leo's Obstacle Course Tanya Chwojko tanyachwojko@gmail.com
Reflections Angela Deligiannis aceriale@hotmail.com
School Supply Kits Ann Lasn annielasn@gmail.com Kelley Boza
STEM FEST Kristi Phipps kristina_j_phipps@yahoo.com

Travis Buzzell travis.buzzell@gmail.com
Six Flags Reading Program Tina Park tpark44@yahoo.com

Kathie Greetis kgreetis@yahoo.com
Social Programs Alison Jenzen alisonray2012@gmail.com

Julie Williams jak4374@me.com
Jackie Smith jackievsmith@gmail.com
Meredith Marzano meredithmarzano@yahoo.com

Spiritwear Mary Gura horvat.mary@gmail.com
Lauren DeRango lderango@hotmail.com

Staff Appreciation Amy Sutton amysutton29@yahoo.com Andrea Mostardi
Sarah Rennick rennick5@att.net Melissa Wittmer

Meals Kristin Morrow kristinmorrow830@gmail.com
Talent Show Angelica Kodosky kielbasaconchili@gmail.com

Courtenae Trautmann courtenae1@gmail.com
Communication Jennifer Frahm jennifer_frahm@yahoo.com
Music Bob Lattas

Website Pauline Tuchscherer pauline@tuchscherer.com
Welcome Committee Kristin Morrow kristinmorrow830@gmail.com

Jennifer Skinner jennifer_waag@yahoo.com
Tricia Hoffmann parkside.tricia@gmail.com

Yearbook Renee Pawloski renee_pawloski@yahoo.com
Melissa Connolly melissa.connolly@comcast.net

PTA Council Reps
REACH Becky Iacob becpalas@msn.com
Scholarship Jennifer Langley jlangley122@gmail.com
Summer Rec Open House Michelle Huber michelle.huber@att.net

Julia Markos, Andrea Mostardi, Melissa Wittmer


